GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI ISTITUTO - A.S. 2022/2023 (SCUOLA INFANZIA - Posto comune)
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"G. FAVA" DI MASCALUCIA

(eyued e "oaid) "oseu ouuy

1958

1957

1957

1962

1965

1961

1971

1962

1968

1964

1972
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1966

1981

1980

1975

Nome

FELICIA MARIA

IDA

SAVERIA

AGATA

GIUSEPPA

SEBASTIANA

CINZIA

SABRINA

MARIA VENERA

STEFANIA

ROSANNA

SILVANA
ANTONINA

ANTONELLA

GIOVANNINA

GIUSI

VANESSA

STEFANIA

Cognome
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1|CASCASI

2|ROCCASALVA

3|/IMPERIO

4|NAPOLI

5/ZUCCARELLO |ANTONINA

6/CARRIVALE

7|DI PRIMA

8/ROMEO

9|PARISI

10|SALEMI

11|VASSALLO

12|SAPENZA

13|LONGO

14|BORZI"

15/SPAMPINATO

16| SANFILIPPO

17|CRISTAUDO

18| CAMPIONE
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